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Description

202003110000
97140

03/11/2020
12:20:16

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMETTO
HOOVER HWY
119 LLC

Instr
#:20190628000
232110

Other:SEE
INST

202003110000
97140

03/11/2020
12:20:16

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMETTO
HOOVER HWY
119 LLC

50 84 Instr
#:20190628000
232110

Lot#:3B
Book:50 Pg:84
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 5
AMENDED
MAP

202005270002
12180

05/27/2020
04:05:42

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CBH
PROPERTIES
HOOVER LLC

50 84 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:50 Pg:84
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 5
AMENDED
MAP

202008200003
62660

08/20/2020
01:23:12

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

53 2 Lot#:5-B2A
Book:53 Pg:2
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 7

202008200003
62660

08/20/2020
01:23:12

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

53 2 Lot#:5-B2B
Book:53 Pg:2
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 7

202008200003
63100

08/20/2020
02:16:24

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS GOLDENBERG
HOLDINGS
LLC

53 2 Lot#:5-B2A
Book:53 Pg:2
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 7

202008200003
63110

08/20/2020
02:16:25

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOLDENBERG
HOLDINGS
LLC

53 2 Lot#:5-B2A
Book:53 Pg:2
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 7

202011200005
34070

11/20/2020
03:54:02

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

49 81 Lot#:4 Book:49
Pg:81
Sub:TATTERS
AIL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 3

202107160003
46400

07/16/2021
01:18:47

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS TATTERSALL
CGB LANDCO
LLC

53 2 Lot#:5-B2B
Book:53 Pg:2
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 7

202107160003
46410

07/16/2021
01:18:48

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

53 2 Lot#:5-B2B
Book:53 Pg:2
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 7



202108090003
86410

08/09/2021
04:10:45

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202108090003
86410

08/09/2021
04:10:45

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202108090003
86420

08/09/2021
04:10:46

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86810

08/10/2021
08:28:19

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86810

08/10/2021
08:28:19

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86810

08/10/2021
08:28:19

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86810

08/10/2021
08:28:19

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86820

08/10/2021
08:28:20

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86820

08/10/2021
08:28:20

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86820

08/10/2021
08:28:20

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86830

08/10/2021
08:28:21

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86820

08/10/2021
08:28:20

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86830

08/10/2021
08:28:21

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



202108100003
86830

08/10/2021
08:28:21

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202108100003
86830

08/10/2021
08:28:21

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202110270005
20470

10/27/2021
10:20:56

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
COMMERCIAL

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:314 Pg:506
Instr
#:19901016000
300320

Other:SEE
INST

202110270005
20480

10/27/2021
10:20:57

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SCF RC
FUNDING IV
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202112290006
11980

12/29/2021
03:36:22

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202112290006
11980

12/29/2021
03:36:22

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202112290006
11980

12/29/2021
03:36:22

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


